
Toxicity
System of a Down

Toxicity

1/5

= 120

Dropped C
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = C

1

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

S-Gt

3

7
10

7
10

7
10 11

7
11 10

7
10

10
13

10
15

10
15 13

10
13 11

10
11

5

11

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/5

14

10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

7
10

7
10

7
10 11

7
11 10

7
10

16

10
13

10
15

10
15 13

10
13 11

10
11

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

18

10
13

10

12
13

10

13
13

10

12
13

10 7
10

7
10

7
10 11

7
11 10

7
10

20

10
13

10
15

10
15 13

10
13 11

10
11

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

22

10
13

10

12
13

10

13
13

10

12
13

10 7
10

7
10

7
10 11

7
11 10

7
10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/5

24

10
13

10
15

10
15 13

10
13 11

10
11

28

33

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

35

7
10

7
10

7
10 11

7
11 10

7
10

10
13

10
15

10
15 13

10
13 11

10
11

37

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

10
13

10

12
13

10

13
13

10

12
13

10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/5

39

7
10

7
10

7
10 11

7
11 10

7
10

10
13

10
15

10
15 13

10
13 11

10
11

41

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

10
13

10

12
13

10

13
13

10

12
13

10

43

7
10

7
10

7
10 11

7
11 10

7
10

10
13

10
15

10
15 13

10
13 11

10
11

45

51
= 246

57

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/5

62
= 120

67
= 246

73

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


